
Hyaloperonospora parasitica/ Mildiou
Fréquence d'infection et rendement en qx/ha

SATEC  essais au champ, colza d'hiver, lieu: Klütz 1, 2008

30

49

54

19

32

55

12

6

58

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

10.09. 19.09.  rendement qx/ha

dates d'évaluation

Fr
éq

ue
nc

e 
d'

in
fe

ct
io

n 
en

 %
 

 r
en

de
m

en
t e

n 
qx

/h
a

non traité
Insecticide + TMTD 98% Satec
Insecticide + TMTD 98% Satec + DMM


